
Pre-Bid Conference Atendance List  

Date: 10/13/2023  

RFQ#/RFP#: 445015  

Scope of Work: Technical Services, Facili�es Management and Data Center Cri�cal Environments Coverage 
 
NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email: Karen Gill, RFP.Procurement@nycha.nyc.gov 
 
 

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone Number MWBE 
Status* 

Ryan Palko GSH Group ryan.palko@gshgroup.com   (973) 307-6300  
Himanshu Upadhyay  GSH Group himanshu.upadhyay@gshgroup.com   

John Garvin  GSH Group  john.garvin@gshgroup.com   
Kemi Samuel  CG Global Management Solu�ons LLC kemi.samuel@cggmanagement.com (215) 948-8152  

Lucia Li  Interior Move Consultants Inc. lli@moveconsultants.com    
Steve Waehler  swaehler@wg-pm.com   

David Joo George S. Hall, Inc.  David.Joo@GSHGroup.com   
Princess Denizy Lindawan Abrahams Consul�ng LLC plindawan@abrahamsconsul�ng.com  MWBE 

Mike Victor  Abrahams Consul�ng LLC mvictor@abrahamsconsul�ng.com  MWBE 
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